
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-109. Exam Schedule

Fri, 08 Nov 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Innovation Management  B16-V72  Zhuchkov A.A.
Fri, 15 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Innovation Management  B16-V72  Prohorov I.V.
Mon, 02 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Law  S19-701  Morozov N.V.
Thu, 05 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Law  B19-701  Morozov N.V.
Wed, 11 Dec 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-703  Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 12 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Decision Theory  M18-703, M18-713  Makarov V.V.
Tue, 17 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  S15-701  Lesnikova E.S.
Tue, 17 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  S15-710

 Ruzhitskaya E.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  S19-711, S19-761  Evstifeeva O.Y.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Typologies of Financial Fraud  S15-701, S15-702  Kotelyanets O.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Marco Statistical Analysis and Forecasting  S16-703  Domashova D.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Marco Statistical Analysis and Forecasting  S16-702, S16-762  Domashova D.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Money, Credits, Banks  S18-712  Zavalishina A.K.
Wed, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-721  Leonov P.Y.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-705  Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Typologies of Financial Fraud  S15-706, S15-707  Kotelyanets O.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-701, S15-702  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Money, Credits, Banks  S18-702  Zavalishina A.K.
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Innovative management technologies. High-tech Start-Up projects. Formation and

development of project teams  M19-713, M19-733  Prohorov I.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Innovation Management  B15-V01  Prohorov I.V.
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Typologies of Financial Fraud  S15-701, S15-702  Kotelyanets O.S.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M18-703, M18-713  Makarov V.V.
Tue, 14 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Innovation Management  B15-V01  Prohorov I.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Law  S19-701, S19-711, S19-761  Morozov N.V.
Thu, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  S15-710

 Ruzhitskaya E.A.


